Valecraft

Welcome to Rathwell Landing

Dear Tishan T. Clarke & Yang Rebecca Liu,

RE: Rathwell Landing lot 292
AAAAAAAA o Please find enclosed your copy of the Agreement of Purchase and Sale, signed and accepted by Valecraft
Homes Limited on October 21, 2020.

You now have five (5) business days from October 20, 2020 to obtain your Lawyer’s & Financing
approvals.

On or before October 22, 2020 please book an appointment with the Sales Office to waive your conditions
pertaining to Lawyer & Financing. Exterior Colour selections are also required at this time.

Your Multimedia locations & all upgrades up to drywall stage must be completed by November 12, 2020
to maintain the closing date.

Your interior colour selections & all remaining upgrades must be completed by November 26, 2020 as
stated in clause 11 of the Agreement of Purchase and Sale.

Please contact your sales consultant if you have any further questions or concerns at 613-435-8141.

Sincerely,

Cnmea &W

Valecraft Homes Sales Department

1455 Youville Drive, Suite 210, Ottawa, ON K1C 627  Tel: (613)837-1104  Fax: (613) 837-5901 Cvaeec#agt.com




PURCHASERS ADDRESS:

R

\A ¢

\f ¥

PURCHASERS NAME(S) Tishan T. Clarke and Yang Rebecca Liu WV
STREET 80 Friendly Cres. v
CITY, PROVINCE Stittsville, ON.
POSTAL COBE K2S 2B5 \
HOME PHONE 343.202.3901
WORK PHONE 343.202.3901
Cell Phone Purchaser (1) 343.202.3901
Cell Phone Purchaser (2) 613.462.6876
CIVIC 171 Hickstead Way v ¢
AGREEMENT BLOCK#
PLAN 4M-1589 ol
LOT (BUILDER'S LOT/UNIT) 292 V
MODEL # 1030 e
ELEVATION WAL nsts, of
MODEL NAME Nash \
ORIENTATION Standard
DWELLING (MODEL#, ELEV, OPT) 1030 "A" Nash Standard
PHASE
PROJECT Rathwell Landing
SCHEDULES
PURCHASER OFFER $648,400.00
Purchaser Offer INVESTMENT
CLOSING DAY 25
CLOSING MONTH, YEAR November, 2021
CLOSING DATE (MONTH DAY, YEAR) November 25, 2021
DEPOSIT 1) 1,000
DEPOSIT 2) 24,000
DEPOSIT 3) 25,000
SALES REPRESENTATIVE Victoria Hum

SOLICITORS INFO
SOLICITOR NAME
STREET
CITY, PROVINCE
POSTAL CODE
PHONE

SCHEDULET

PURCHASER 1 Tishan T. Clarke v
HOME ADDRESS (STREET, CITY, POSTAL CODE) 80 Friendly Cres. Stittsville, K2S 2B5 «/
HOME PHONE 343.202.3901
WORK ADDRESS (STREET, CITY, POSTAL CODE) 80 Friendly Cres. Stittsville, K2S 2B5
WORK PHONE 343.202.3901
OCCUPATION LT. Consultant
ID TYPE Drivers Licence
ID NUMBER C5087-74488-61222 (%
BIRTH DATE December 22, 1986 Y
PURCHASER 2 Yang Rebecca Liu Y
HOME ADDRESS (STREET, CITY, POSTAL CODE) 80 Friendly Cres. Stittsville, K2S 2B5 v
HOME PHONE 613.462.6876
WORK ADDRESS (STREET, CITY, POSTAL CODE)
WORK PHONE 613.462.6876
OCCUPATION 330 Sparks St. Ottawa, K1A ON5
ID TYPE Drivers Licence
ID NUMBER 1.4741-78978-75426 v
BIRTH DATE April 26, 1987
PART OF LOT(S)(singles) 292 A
PLACE SIGNED Ottawa
SIGNING DAY 18
SIGNING MONTH October
SIGNING YEAR 2020
SIGNING DATE (MONTH DAY, YEAR) October 18, 2020
EMAIL ADDRESS (1) ttdc6902@outlook.com
EMAIL ADDRESS (2) rliu87 @gmail.com

DATE: September 16, 2020




PROJECT: Rathwell Landing LOT NO: 292
Reg'd Plan #: 4M-1589
MODEL: 1030 "A" Nash Standard
Name(s): Tishan T. Clarke
Name(s): Yang Rebecca Liu
BASE PRICE: $639,900.00
ELEVATION: $8,500.00 .
LOT PREMIUM:
END LOT PREMIUM:
NET TOTAL COST OF UPGRADES: $1,334.00
CREDITS: -$1,334.00 -
SUBTOTAL: $8,500.00 .
TOTAL: $648,400.00|
PURCHASER OFFER : $648,400.00|
DIFFERENCE:
PURCHASER OFFER HST BREAKDOWN
OFFER PRICE EXCLUDING HST: HST Formula 4 $595,044.25| -
COMMENTS:
*EXPECTED DATE OF CLOSING: November 25, 2021
1455 YOUVILLE DRIVE, #210, ORLEANS, ONT. KI1C 6Z7 - TEL: (613) 837-1104 / FAX: (613) 837-5901

W\192.168.2.3\Valecraft Homes\Sales\Sales Legal Docs\Site - Rathwell\Singles Phase 2\RL 292\RL 292 - APS Master Sep
REV: September 16, 2020

16-20.xIsm



(&) Valecraft

Internal B1A

Rathwell Landing - Phase 2
PURCHASERS: Tishan T. Clarke and Yang Rebecca Liu .~ Printed: 18-Oct-20 12:07 pm

LOT NUMBER
292

HOUSE TYPE CLOSING DATE
1SN -2
1030 THE NASH ELEV A oL 0~ NN L\

1 1- - Loyalty $3,000. bonus $ 0.00 Each
v’ v’
23494 | Note: $1,343.00 has been applied against the Purchase price. Remaining Bonus of $1,657.00 to be applied to the
purchase price at time of colour selections
*2 1- - BONUS - DECOR CENTER CREDIT OF §10, 000.00 $ 0.00 <} Each
87523 A
23495 | Note:  Bonus of $10,000.00 to be taken at time of colour selections
*3 1- - STANDARD - FIREPLACE HEARTH DELETED $ 0.00 -} Each
28847
23496 | Note:
*4 1- - STANDARD - SLEEVE FOR FUTURE WATERLINE TO FRIDGE $ 0.00 + Each
90189
23497 | Note:
*5 1- - STANDARD - SOFT CLOSE DOORS AND FULL EXTENSION SOFT CLOSE TRACK ON $0.00 -V/ﬁach
90188 DRAWERS ON ALL CABINETRY THROUGHOUT HOUSE .
23498 | Note: Excluding Comer Cabinetry Where Applicable
6 1- - WINDOW -ADD APPROX. 56IN X 30IN BASEMENT WINDOW LOCATION AS PER $ 1,343.00 | Each
28994 SCHEDULE H.+~ ) 17
25093 | Note:  Subject to limiting distance at side yard as per Current Building Code
Z. eowund SaS (@S> QTN ‘ Sub Total $1,343.00
) HST $0.00
Total $1,343.00
Payment Summary
Paid By Amount
Total Payment:
PURCHASER: 18-Oct-20 VENDOR:
Tishan T. Clarke DATE PER: Valecraft Homes Limited
PURCHASER: 18-Oct-20 DATE:
Yang Rebecca Liu DATE

. . CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULING APPROVAL
PREPARED BY: Victoria Hum

LOCKED BY: R
PE 1.167-1 DATE:

InvoiceSQL.rpt 16May20




"UOI}BIOSIP 8INj0sSqe Ue 9j0s 418y} Je ‘awy Aue je pue ‘ued uj 1o ajoym ur weiboid Ajelo)

8y} |90uR9 10 Jo}je 0} Bl ay) SaAIasal “P) SAWOH Jeloalen (8 “%e'S Jo olel e Je saxe) ajqesljdde |je sapnjoul welboid Ajjehol
ay] (2 sexe) Buipnjoul swoy ay} Jo [ejo} jeuy ay) o} paljdde pue ‘ejes pue aseyoind jo Juawaaibe jeulblio ay) uo pajeoipul

aq 0} 'snuoq 1009p NO0'S$ [BUOIIPPE UB 8AI8081 PInom si1aumoawoH (9 ‘weiboid Ajekol auyy yim uonounfuoo ug Aldde jou op
sellajel 19y0lg (g wuo} uopensiBal 8y} uo pajeolpul sweu (s)leseyoind ey} apnjoul jsnw ajes pue aseyoind jo juswaalbe sy
‘wesboid siyy ojuy uoelybal jo sAep 06 uiyum dn uuy pue ‘ajes pue aseyaind Jo uswaaibe ue ojul Jojue Jsnuw (s)ieseyoind
oy} ‘uonensiBal Bumo|jo4 (¢ “A1eaus sy upno pajji oq isnw wioy wesboid Ajjeho] e pue preo uopessifol 1sanb e ‘ysia

1841} 8y} Buung (g "uonelisiBal jo awi Je pejussald 8 Jsnw 8OUBPISSI SIBUMOBLLIOY BY} JO J001d "81JUsD SaJeSs 8y} 0} JISIA }Sllj

== 1oy uo Jo1sifal 0} pasu sisumoswWoH (g ‘ul pejsaislul are noA suo ayj Ajuo jou ‘Aunwwios awioy Jelasfep Aue sapnjoul jey |

=] ‘aWOoY JrIOBIBA MBU B U} 8pIsal pue UMO Ajjuaun jsnw nok ‘9|qibije aq o] (| "eouauadxa 1xau JNoA aouByue 0} SNUOQ 81jU8d

(4] ubisap 000°'c$ € Aofue ases|d "p1] SeWoH Yeiosjep o} AjjeAo] 1noA sjeloaidde ) joeg 8WODJBAA (SUOIIPUOD pue SWIS|
@
L S
===
©
@
t e IV
¢ e A | -
@ (@]
COE >
o [V
P T =

outlook.com

. 3 )\‘EZ/Z\ N

l/l-‘ ZON

YN

Rathwell Landing
Rathwell Landing
Jsw

d loved a new Valecraft home.

Valec

(6, 30200

lived

At Valecraft Homes, we believe in showing our appreciating to our repeat customers. As a loyal Valecraft homeowner,
you've found the surroundings that suit your lifestyle. Our Loyalty Reward Program gives you the opportunity to

upgrade you next new Valecraft home.

Enjoy a $3,000 décor bonus

« Sign an agreement to purchase your new Valecraft home within 90 days of registering.

« Register your intent to purchase a new Valecraft home.

PREVIOUS VALECRAFT ADDRESS

PURCHASER (s)
80Fr|endly Cres
343 202 3901

104 Hickstead Way
OFFICE USE ONLY

To apply for the Loyalty Rewards Program, fill in the form below and submit it to a Valecraft Homes Sales Consultant.

If you purchase a new Valecraft home, you'll receive a $3,000 décor bonus as a thank you.
To qualify for the Loyalty Rewards Program, you must:

HOW IT WORKS:
LOYALTY FORM

05/01/2019



